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City Service Ratings 
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LRT Operating in 5-7 Years
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

Aware
80%

Unaware
20%



LRT Position Assuming No City Taxes

2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

Strongly Support
31%

Support
48%

Oppose
8%

Strongly Oppose
6%

Unsure
8%



Use LRT
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

30

28

25

13

30

32

25

20

Sporting Events

Entertainment Opportunities

Shopping

Going to/from Work

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Very Likely Somewhat Likely



Airport Noise
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

10

27

35

29

0

7

13

31

49

0

2

7

39

52

1

3

15

39

43

0

Very Serious

Somewhat Serious

Not Too Serious

Not At All Serious

Unsure

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

2006 Study

2008 Study

2010 Study

2012 Study



City Housing Programs
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

Aware
48%

Unaware
52%



Foreclosures in Neighborhood
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

Yes
18%

No
82%

Yes
26%

No
74%

2010 Study 2012 Study



Municipal Liquor Stores
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

Favor
82%

Oppose
9%

Unsure
9%

Yes
47%

No
44%

Unsure
8%

Continue to Operate 
Municipal Liquor Stores

Still Oppose if Closing 
Would Result in One 
Million Dollar Loss of City 
Revenue 



Park and Recreation System
2012 City of Eden Prairie

Decision Resources, Ltd.

23

71

2 1 3

28

67

4 2

45

52

1 3

45

53

2 1

Excellent
Good

Only Fair
Poor

Unsure
Excellent

Good
Only Fair

Poor
Unsure

0

20

40

60

80

2010 Study 2012 Study

Opportunities Maintenance



Park Usage & Ratings
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City Staff Rating
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